AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
STUDY SESSIONS

Dear APHG Students,

The Advanced Placement Human Geography Exam will be given on Friday, May 13™. To prepare for
this challenging test, | am offering study sessions to all APHG students. These sessions will be designed
to review the key points in each of the APHG units. While these sessions are optional, it is important to
know that they will provide you with valuable knowledge necessary for success, and will be an additional
study tool as you prepare for the test. Choosing not to attend the sessions will result in a lower test
score!l

Bring note-taking material. Sessions will be held in my room (2600). There will be two-session options
either in the afternoon at 3:45-4:45, or in the morning 7:05-8:05. We will start promptly, so arrive on
time!

I will provide you with practice tests and practice FRQ’s and information on how the exam is scored.

I have study materials and a game available as study tools. Go to 1450 to check out a textbook to study
for the exam if you didn’t keep yours.

SCHEDULE:

Wednesday, March 16" (AM) or Thursday, March 17" (PM) Theorists, Models and Types of Maps
Wednesday, March 30" (AM) or Thursday March 315t (PM) Population and Cultural Patterns
Wednesday, April 6" (AM) or Thursday, April 7" (PM) Political Organization

Wednesday, April 13" (AM) or Thursday, April 14" (PM) Agriculture

Wednesday, April 20" (AM) or Thursday, April 21st (PM) Industrialization and Economic Development

Wednesday, April 271" (AM) or Thursday, April 28" (PM) Cities and Urban Land Use



